DFC Phoenix

Based on Diemis Facility Compare - Listing by Facility

032587 15 DEER VALLEY DIALYSIS (FMC)

032508 15 SOUTH PHOENIX DIALYSIS SERVICES (FMC)

032612 15 SOUTHWEST KIDNEY DIALYSIS - ESTRELLA
(DVA)

032596 15 NORTHEAST PHOENIX DIALYSIS (DSI)

032550 15 NORTH PHOENIX DIALYSIS (FMC)

032564 15 MARYVALE DIALYSIS (FMC)

032625 15 RAVEN DIALYSIS CENTER (DVA)

032599 15 AHWATUKEE DIALYSIS (FMC)

033302 15 PHOENIX CHILDRENS HOSPITAL- DIALYSIS
CENTER

032642 15 SOUTHWEST KIDNEY/DAVITA-PHOENIX
HOME DIALYSIS (DVA)

030022 15 MARICOPA MEDICAL CTR - DIALYSIS

032537 15 ESTRELLA DIALYSIS CENTER (FMC)

032634 15 SOUTHWEST KIDNEY DIALYSIS - MARYVALE
(DVA)

032611 15 SOUTHWEST KIDNEY DIALYSIS - PHOENIX
(DVA)

032545 15 SOUTH MOUNTAIN DIALYSIS CENTER (FMC)

032530 15 DESERT VALLEY DIALYSIS (FMC)

Page 1 of 12 12/27/2016



DFC Phoenix

Based on Diemis Facility Compare - Listing by Facility

21241 N 23RD AVE STE 11

1021 S 7TH AVE STE 108

8410 W THOMAS RD STE 100 BLDG 1

3305 E GREENWAY RD STE 1

1957 W DUNLAP AVE STE 6C

4502 W INDIAN SCHOOL RD STE A4-11

3540 E BASELINE RD STE 110

15930 48TH STREET

1920 E CAMBRIDGE RD STE 102

5115 E THOMAS RD STE 100

2525 E ROOSEVELT ST

5546 W ROOSEVELT ST STE 1

4845 W MCDOWELL RD STE 10A

337 E CORONADO RD STE 101

26 E BASELINE STE 142

15846 N CAVE CREEK RD STE 2
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MARICOPA

MARICOPA

MARICOPA

MARICOPA

MARICOPA

MARICOPA

MARICOPA

MARICOPA

MARICOPA

MARICOPA

MARICOPA

MARICOPA

MARICOPA

MARICOPA

MARICOPA

MARICOPA

(623) 869-6089
(602) 253-1954

(623) 247-0808

(602) 765-3919
(602) 943-1763
(623) 247-0695
(602) 431-2110
(480) 785-2270

(602) 933-3220

(602) 840-0012

(602) 344-1601
(602) 352-0724

(602) 278-8349

(602) 253-9006

(602) 268-8158

(602) 971-4555
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Chain organization Profit or Non-Profit? Certification date

FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE Profit 01/31/2001
FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE Profit 02/01/1985
DAVITA Profit 12/06/2006
INDEPENDENT Profit 10/18/2002
FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE Profit 12/10/1993
RENAL CARE GROUP INC. Profit 08/20/1997
DAVITA Profit 04/08/2009
RENAL CARE GROUP INC. Profit 05/07/2003
INDEPENDENT Non-Profit 10/22/2001
DAVITA Profit 09/01/2015
INDEPENDENT Non-Profit 10/07/1997
FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE Profit 08/19/1991
DAVITA Profit 06/09/2010
DAVITA Profit 08/08/2006
FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE Profit 05/03/1993
FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE Profit 10/18/1989
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# of dialysis stations Offers in-center hemodialysis Offers in-center peritoneal dialysis
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Offers home hemodialysis training
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032517

032553

032583

032639

032542

15

15

15

15

15

CENTRAL PHX DIALYSIS (FMC)

PAPAGO DIALYSIS (DVA)

SOUTH PHOENIX DIALYSIS (DSI)
ESTRELLA MOUNTAIN DIALYSIS, LLC (ARA)

ARCADIA DIALYSIS CENTER (FMC)
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3421 N 7TH AVE
5115 EAST THOMAS, SUITE #115
4621 S CENTRAL AVE
9250 WEST THOMAS ROAD SUITE 120

4021 N. 30TH STREET

PHOENIX

PHOENIX

PHOENIX

PHOENIX

PHOENIX

AZ

AZ
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85013

85018

85040
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85016
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MARICOPA (602) 274-2293 L] v 4
MARICOPA (602) 956-1831 L] v 4
MARICOPA (602) 304-1977 ] ||
MARICOPA (623) 772-7363 L] v 4
MARICOPA (602) 957-2142 L] V4
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FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE

DAVITA

INDEPENDENT

AMERICAN RENAL ASSOCIATES

FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE

Profit
Profit
Profit
Profit

Profit

09/08/1997
09/06/1994
06/28/2000
03/06/2013

12/01/1992
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